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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8400
7152

W181446
600 SEK

Lätt Släp max 3,5 ton -10
Rim with Summer tires 1 pc 

 
13 TUM 5MM 155/80-13

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

8400
7152

W181445
600 SEK

Lätt Släp max 3,5 ton -10
Rim with Summer tires 1 pc 

 
13 TUM 5MM 155/80-13

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


